
KVA KW KVA KW KVA KW KVA KW Tipo Cil. Asp. Lt. Reg. 50Hz 60Hz

15.PK.SK 13,3 10,6 14,5 11,6 16,1 12,9 17,5 14 403C-15G 3 N 1,5 M 2,6 3 1200x700x1100 430 60

20.PK.SK 20 16 22 17,6 23 18,4 25 20 404C-22G 4 N 2,2 M 3,8 4,3 1400x700x1130 490 65

30.PK.SK 30 24 33 26,4 34,9 27,92 38,2 30,56 1103A-33G3 3 N 3,3 M 4,8 5,9 1500x770x1250 665 70

45.PK.SK 45 36 50 40 53 42,4 58 46,4 1103A-33TG3 3 T 3,3 M 7,3 8,5 1500x770x1250 780 70

60.PK.SK 60 48 66 52,8 76 60,8 83 66,4 1104C-44TG3 4 T 4,4 M 10,1 11,9 1650x780x1350 865 75

80.PK.SK 80 64 88 70,4 76 60,8 83 66,4 1104C-44TAG1 4 T 4,4 M 12,5 15,1 1800x780x1350 890 80

100.PK.SK 100 80 110 88 91 72,8 100 80 1104C-44TAG2 4 T 4,4 E 15 18 1850x780x1350 930 80

135.PK.SK 135 108 150 120 156 124,8 175 140 1106C-E66TAG2 6 T 6,6 E - 30 2050x800x1550 1250 90

150.PK.SK 150 120 165 132 169 135,2 188 150,4 1106C-E66TAG3 6 T 6,6 E - 30 2050x800x1550 1400 90

180.PK.SK 180 144 200 160 200 160 219 175,2 1106C-E66TAG4 6 T 6,6 E - 37 2050x800x1550 1500 90

208.PK.SK 208 166,4 229 183,2 231 184,8 253 202,4 1306C-E87TAG3 6 TA 8,7 E 35 38,5 2500x1000x1600 1850 115

250.PK.SK 250 200 275 220 - - 1306C-E87TAG6 6 TA 8,7 E 36 2600x1000x1700 2030 120

350.PK.SK 350 280 400 320 400 320 438 350,4 2306C-E14TAG2 6 TA 14,6 E 51,8 64 3100x1100x1900 2850 140

400.PK.SK 400 320 450 360 438 350,4 500 400 2306C-E14TAG3 6 TA 14,6 E 57,5 70,1 3100x1100x1900 2930 140

455.PK.SK 455 364 500 400 513 410,4 563 450,4 2506C-E15TAG1 6 TA 15 E 73 77 3300x1400x2050 3250 150

500.PK.SK 500 400 550 440 569 455,2 625 500 2506C-E15TAG2 6 TA 15 E 81 77 3300x1400x2050 3500 150

590.PK.SK 590 472 650 520 625 500 687 549,6 2806C-E18TAG1 6 TA 18,1 E 96 100 3300x1500x2150 3750 150

650.PK.SK 650 520 700 560 625 500 687 549,6 2806A-E18TAG2 6 TA 18,1 E 97 95 3300x1500x2150 4000 150

730.PK.SK 730 584 800 640 750 600 844 675,2 4006C-23TAG2A 6 TA 22,9 E 121 129 4000x2000x2350 6500 200

800.PK.SK 800 640 900 720 844 675,2 938 750,4 4006C-23TAG3A 6 TA 22,9 E 130 144 4000x2000x2350 6900 200

905.PK.SK 905 724 996 796,8 884 707,2 975 780 4008-TAG1A 8 TA 30,5 E 183 - 4900x1900x2450 7400 240

1022.PK.SK 1022 817,6 1125 900 995 796 1098 878,4 4008-TAG2A 8 TA 30,5 E 208 - 4900x1900x2450 7800 240

KVA KW KVA KW KVA KW KVA KW Tipo Cil. Asp. Lt. Reg. 50Hz 60Hz

15.PK.SP 13,3 10,6 14,5 11,6 16,1 12,9 17,5 14 403C-15G 3 N 1,5 M 2,6 3 1500x800x1330 550 70

20.PK.SP 20 16 22 17,6 23 18,4 25 20 404C-22G 4 N 2,2 M 3,8 4,3 1500x800x1330 590 70

30.PK.SP 30 24 33 26,4 34,9 27,92 38,2 30,56 1103A-33G3 3 N 3,3 M 4,8 5,9 2150x955x1480 950 50

45.PK.SP 45 36 50 40 53 42,4 58 46,4 1103A-33TG3 3 T 3,3 M 7,3 8,5 2470x955x1480 1050 50

60.PK.SP 60 48 66 52,8 76 60,8 83 66,4 1104C-44TG3 4 T 4,4 M 10,1 11,9 2470x955x1480 1180 50

80.PK.SP 80 64 88 70,4 76 60,8 83 66,4 1104C-44TAG1 4 T 4,4 M 12,5 15,1 3100x1150x1580 1320 120

100.PK.SP 100 80 110 88 91 72,8 100 80 1104C-44TAG2 4 T 4,4 E 15 18 3100x1150x1580 1450 120

135.PK.SP 135 108 150 120 156 124,8 175 140 1106C-E66TAG2 6 T 6,6 E - 30 3500x1150x1880 1750 120

150.PK.SP 150 120 165 132 169 135,2 188 150,4 1106C-E66TAG3 6 T 6,6 E - 30 3500x1150x1880 1890 120

180.PK.SP 180 144 200 160 200 160 219 175,2 1106C-E66TAG4 6 T 6,6 E - 37 3500x1150x1880 1950 120

208.PK.SP 208 166,4 229 183,2 231 184,8 253 202,4 1306C-E87TAG3 6 TA 8,7 E 35 38,5 3500x1220x1880 2600 120

250.PK.SP 250 200 275 220 - - 1306C-E87TAG6 6 TA 8,7 E 36 4000x1220x1880 2700 120

350.PK.SP 350 280 400 320 400 320 438 350,4 2306C-E14TAG2 6 TA 14,6 E 51,8 64 4500x1600x2230 4050 202

400.PK.SP 400 320 450 360 438 350,4 500 400 2306C-E14TAG3 6 TA 14,6 E 57,5 70,1 4500x1600x2230 4200 202

455.PK.SP 455 364 500 400 513 410,4 563 450,4 2506C-E15TAG1 6 TA 15 E 73 77 4500x1600x2230 5100 202

500.PK.SP 500 400 550 440 569 455,2 625 500 2506C-E15TAG2 6 TA 15 E 81 77 4500x1600x2230 5300 202

590.PK.SP 590 472 650 520 625 500 687 549,6 2806C-E18TAG1 6 TA 18,1 E 96 100 5200x2000x2450 5800 240

650.PK.SP 650 520 700 560 625 500 687 549,6 2806A-E18TAG2 6 TA 18,1 E 97 95 5200x2000x2450 5900 240

730.PK.SP 730 584 800 640 750 600 844 675,2 4006C-23TAG2A 6 TA 22,9 E 121 129 5200x2000x2450 6300 240

800.PK.SP 800 640 900 720 844 675,2 938 750,4 4006C-23TAG3A 6 TA 22,9 E 130 144 5200x2000x2450 6900 240

905.PK.SP 905 724 996 796,8 884 707,2 975 780 4008-TAG1A 8 TA 30,5 E 183 -

1022.PK.SP 1022 817,6 1125 900 995 796 1098 878,4 4008-TAG2A 8 TA 30,5 E 208 -

Potenza 

60HZ PRP

Potenza 

60HZ LTP

Serb.  

Lt./h

PERKINS

MOTORE Consumi 

75% Lt./h

Dimensioni 

(LxWxH) mm

Peso  

Lt./h

Cofano insonorizzante - Soundproof canopy

Modello Potenza 

50HZ PRP

Potenza 

50HZ LTP

PERKINS

alimentazione gasolio

1500 giri/' - 1500 r.p.m.

Modello Potenza 

60HZ LTP

Telaio aperto - Skid
1500 giri/' - 1500 r.p.m.

Potenza 

50HZ PRP

Serb.  

Lt.

Potenza 

60HZ PRP

MOTORE Consumi 

75% Lt./h

Potenza 

50HZ LTP

alimentazione gasolio

Dimensioni 

(LxWxH) mm

Peso  

Kg.

 


